

## PACHET DETER.

I.D.: 50496667

---

Data publicarii	08.10.20	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.861,88 RON - 1.861,88 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SAPUN 90 GR LAVANDA 10 1,44 14,40 2 SAPUN ANTIMICROBIAN 10 1,79 17,90 3 SAPUN LICHID YOOP 5L 1 18,75 18,75 4 SACI MENAJ 35L/50BUC 10 4,16 41,60 5 MATURA NUIELE 4 10,35 41,40 6 GALEATA CU STORCATOR OVAL 13L 2 13,77 27,54 7 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 8 4,73 37,84 8 COADA LEMN 8 2,70 21,60 9 SOLUTIE SPALAT GEAM 5L 3 9,00 27,00 10 DET. RUFEE 20KG DERO 2 116,03 232,06 11 DOMESTOS 5L 1 37,62 37,62 12 DOMESTOS 750ML 2 7,80 15,60 13 CIF 2L 1 27,99 27,99 14 CIF 500ML 2 6,11 12,22 15 SANO BLUE WC 150GR 30 11,57 347,10 16 ULTRA DERM 400GR 6 6,30 37,80 17 BURETE VASE 10/1 2 6,44 12,88 18 PROSOP BUC 2STR 100M 24 8,75 210,00 19 HARTIE IG 2STR 10/1 20 5,52 110,40 20 LAVETA MIKROFIBRA VERMOP 10 19,05 190,50 21 LAVETA MIKROFIBRA 40X60 10 7,62 76,20 22 COVORAS GRIP MAT 40X60 4 37,80 151,20 23 LOPATA ZAPADA CU COADA LEMN 4 38,07 152,28 VALOARE 1861,88 TVA 353,76 TOTAL 2215,64

---